

---

## **PACHET CURATENIE**

I.D.: 78449208

---

Data publicarii	06.02.23	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.603,94 RON - 1.603,94 RON

---

Descriere: 1 GALEATA CU STORCATOR BUC 19 4 34.00 136.00 161.84 2 MOP BBC BUC 19 5 8.00 40.00 47.60 3 COADA LEMN BUC 19 6 4.99 29.94 35.63 4 MATURA PVC BUC 19 3 10.00 30.00 35.70 5 DISPENSER HARTIE BUC 19 3 62.00 186.00 221.34 6 COS MESH BIROU BUC 19 3 36.00 108.00 128.52 7 COS 60L CAPAC BATAMT BUC 19 3 72.00 216.00 257.04 8 SCRUMIERA EXTERIOR BUC 19 6 138.00 828.00 985.32 9 FARAS PVC BUC 19 4 7.50 30.00 35.70

---